
K7250

















810W
1650-4800 /min

3.1kg











M8X22 hex bolt

35 Rotor

Right Angle Handle

36 Windshield cover

D-Hangdie

37 M4X65 bolt

Head cover

38 Stator

Gear Box

39 Magnet ring

606 bearing

40 607 bearing

ø10 snap ring

41 Bearing sleeve

Large gear

42 Motor housing

3X10 shaft key

43 Inductance 

Output shaft

44 M4X12  bolt
45 Left esh cover

46 M4X8  bolt

6201 bearing

47 Trigger lock cap

Front cover

48 Lock cap spring

Protective cover

49 Left switch handle cover

Eccentric wheel

50 Trigger lock 

ø12 snap ring

51 Carbon brush

6001 bearing

52 M3X8 bolt

Eccentric shaft

53 Carbon brush holder

Rubber dust cover

54 Carbon brush coil spring

Backing Plate

55 M3X8 bolt

5/16"-24 bolt

56 Constant speed sensor head

M5 hex wrench

57 Speed dial

M4X12  bolt

58 Trigger

Eccentric block
M4X20 bolt
ø4 spring washer
ø4 flat washer
M4X18 bolt

1

2

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29

M6 nut30
S all gear31

32 629 bearing

33 Bearing cover
M4X8 bolt34



59 Switch
60 Capacitance
61 M4X12 bolt
62 Pressure plate
63 Cable sleeve

64 Power cord
65 M4X14 bolt
66 Right switch handle cover
67 Right esh cover


